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 COMPANY NAME REPRESENTATIVE NAME 

1. Name of Company: Microsoft  
Address: 9606 N. Mopac, Suite 200 
City, Zip Austin, TX   78759 
Phone: 512-795-5339 
Fax: 512-795-5301 
Email: jlawson@microsoft.com 

Jeffery Lawson 

2. Name of Company: Netstar Systems, Inc. 
Address: 2050 Collins Blvd., Suite 106 
City, Zip Richardson, TX  75080 
Phone: 972-740-6812 
Fax: 972-671-5471 
Email: jgao@webstarsys.com 

Jack Gao 

3. Name of Company: Advantage Imaging Services, LTD. 
Address: 6620 S.W. Freeway, Suite 540 
City, Zip: Houston, TX   77074 
Phone: 713-392-6030 
Fax: 281-240-7186 
Email: ----------- 

Jun Pan 

4. Name of Company: Block Networks USA 
Address: 410 Pierce, Suite 301 
City, Zip Houston, TX   77002 
Phone: 832-476-9320 
Fax: 832-553-1086 
Email: adrianp@blocknetworks.com 

Adrian Pineda 

5. Name of Company: Healthy Resources Inc. 
Address: 9009 N. Loop East, Suite 158 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77029 
Phone: 713-673-8440 
Fax: 713-673-8412 
Email: raking@hre-inc.com 

Richard King 

6. Name of Company: Simdesk 
Address: 6510 West Sam Houston Pkwy N, Suite 100 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77041 
Phone: 713-690-6016 
Fax: 713-849-3529 
Email: louwaters@simdeskcorp.com 

Louis Waters 

7. Name of Company: Simdesk 
Address: 6500 West Sam Houston Pkwy N, Suite 100 
City, Zip: Houston, TX   77041 
Phone: 713-896-5610 
Fax: 713-690-7462 
Email: jteel@simdeskcorp.com 

Jan Teel 

8. Name of Company: Micro System Enterprises, Inc. 
Address: 10661 Rockley Road 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77099 
Phone: 281-983-9955 
Fax: 281-983-5599 
Email: ceaston@mseng.com 
 
 

Carl Easton 
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9. Name of Company: Micro System Enterprises, Inc. 

Address: 10661 Rockley Road 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77099 
Phone: 281-983-9955 
Fax:  281-983-5599 
Email: swallace@msneng.com 

Shelly Wallace 

10. Name of Company: Professional Resource Plus 
Address: 11520 N. Central Expressway, Suite 114 
City, Zip: Dallas, TX   75243 
Phone: 214-341-8727 
Fax: 214-341-9262 
Email: madedipe@prpit.com 

Mack Adedipe 

11. Name of Company: Unique Digital, Inc. 
Address: 10595 Westoffice Drive 
City, Zip: Houston,  TX  77042 
Phone: 713-777-0447 
Fax: 713-777-0749 
Email: charrison@uniquedigital.com 

Crystal Rich-Harrison 

12. Name of Company: PSI Technology 
Address: 5909 West Loop South, Suite 390 
City, Zip: Bellaire, TX 77401 
Phone: 713-355-2202 
Fax: 713-355-3997 
Email: ireneg@petrosys.com 

Irene Griffith 

13. Name of Company: e Business 1 
Address: 723 Main Street 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77002 
Phone: 713-269-7726 
Fax:  713-780-0100 
Email: ronmcfarlane@ebusiness1.net 

Ron McFarlane 

14. Name of Company: Blackboard, Inc. 
Address: 1899 L Street, NW 
City, Zip: Washington, DC 20036 
Phone: 713-956-2490 
Fax: ---------- 
Email: gwilson@blackboard.com 

Gary Wilson 

15. Name of Company: Complete Solutions, Inc. 
Address: 4635 SW Freeway, Suite 310 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77027 
Phone: 713-974-9060   ext. 108 
Fax: 713-974-9059 
Email: madhav@complete-solutions.com 

Madhav Kolli 

16. Name of Company: Complete Solutions, Inc. 
Address: 4635 SW Freeway, Suite 310 
City, Zip: Houston, TX   77027 
Phone: 713-974-9060   ext. 103 
Fax: 713-974-9059 
Email: ranga@complete-solutions.com 

Ranga Vasudevan 

17. Name of Company: Sun Microsystems 
Address: 16000 North Dallas Pkwy., Suite 700 
City, Zip: Dallas, TX  75248 
Phone: 214-783-5943 
Fax: 972-546-3621 
Email: brent.goette@sun.com 

Brent Goette 
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